
Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Milo Hama 65 Unattached 1:09:34.0
2 Dennis Gibson 32 Unattached 1:14:54.2
3 Mark Athanacio 56 Unattached 1:18:32.1
4 Jeremiah Murphy 49 Unattached 1:19:14.5
5 Thomas OKeefe 33 Unattached 1:19:16.8
6 Bill Mcgrath 57 Unattached 1:22:09.7
7 Sean Sullivan 58 Unattached 1:23:01.8
8 John Bland 74 Unattached 1:23:52.5
9 Dave Anderson 60 Unattached 1:24:52.9
10 Juni Banico 51 Unattached 1:30:32.7
11 Paul Pokorski 58 Unattached 1:30:39.6
12 aaron  atkins 50 Unattached 1:33:13.3
13 Paul Gonzales 34 Unattached 1:34:12.9
14 Sean Arnold 56 Unattached 1:36:35.5

Powerhouse Paddle and Swim
Del Mar

Race 1 - Men's Paddle - SUP - 6 Mile
9/19/2021 - 8:00am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l
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Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Dennis Gibson 32 Unattached 1:14:54.2
2 Thomas OKeefe 33 Unattached 1:19:16.8
3 Paul Gonzales 34 Unattached 1:34:12.9

Race 1 - Men's Paddle - SUP - 6 Mile
9/19/2021 - 8:00am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  2 0  -  3 9
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Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Mark Athanacio 56 Unattached 1:18:32.1
2 Jeremiah Murphy 49 Unattached 1:19:14.5
3 Bill Mcgrath 57 Unattached 1:22:09.7
4 Sean Sullivan 58 Unattached 1:23:01.8
5 Juni Banico 51 Unattached 1:30:32.7
6 Paul Pokorski 58 Unattached 1:30:39.6
7 aaron  atkins 50 Unattached 1:33:13.3
8 Sean Arnold 56 Unattached 1:36:35.5

Race 1 - Men's Paddle - SUP - 6 Mile
9/19/2021 - 8:00am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  4 0  -  5 9
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Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Milo Hama 65 Unattached 1:09:34.0
2 John Bland 74 Unattached 1:23:52.5
3 Dave Anderson 60 Unattached 1:24:52.9

Race 1 - Men's Paddle - SUP - 6 Mile
9/19/2021 - 8:00am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  6 0  -  9 9
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20 - 39

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Dennis Gibson 32 Unattached  1:14:54.2
2 Thomas OKeefe 33 Unattached  1:19:16.8
3 Paul Gonzales 34 Unattached  1:34:12.9

Race 1 - Men's Paddle - SUP - 6 Mile
9/19/2021 - 8:00am

A g e  G r o u p  R e s u l t s

 

40 - 59

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Mark Athanacio 56 Unattached  1:18:32.1
2 Jeremiah Murphy 49 Unattached  1:19:14.5
3 Bill Mcgrath 57 Unattached  1:22:09.7
4 Sean Sullivan 58 Unattached  1:23:01.8
5 Juni Banico 51 Unattached  1:30:32.7
6 Paul Pokorski 58 Unattached  1:30:39.6
7 aaron  atkins 50 Unattached  1:33:13.3
8 Sean Arnold 56 Unattached  1:36:35.5

60 - 99

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Milo Hama 65 Unattached  1:09:34.0
2 John Bland 74 Unattached  1:23:52.5
3 Dave Anderson 60 Unattached  1:24:52.9
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